Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Model 2095 ships standard bulk, 100 pcs. per tray; 5 trays per box (500 units).   The optional reelpack (-BT1) contains 500 pcs. per reel;
2 reels per box (1K units).
How to Order
2095  -  xxx  -  B  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
   80 =   800 V 250 = 2500 V 450 = 4500 V
 100 = 1000 V 270 = 2700 V 500 = 5000 V
 140 = 1400 V 300 = 3000 V 600 = 6000 V
 160 = 1600 V 350 = 3500 V
 200 = 2000 V 400 = 4000 V
Leads
 B =  0.8 mm (Available only for Models 2095-80 thru 2095-450)
 C =  1.0 mm (Available only for Models 2095-500 & 2095-600)
Packaging
 (Blank) = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
 T1 = Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
8.0 + 1.4
(.315 + .055)
MAX.
10.0 + 1.4
(.394 + .055)
MAX.
10.0 ± 0.5
(.394 ± .020)
52 ± 2
(2.047 ± .079)
64 ± 3
(2.520 ± .118)
MODELS
2095-500 & 2095-600
MODELS
2095-80 THRU 2095-450 OR 330 ± 4.0
(12.992 ± .157)
DIA. 1.5
(.059)
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
100.0
(3.937)
68.0
(2.677)
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700